

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.9847 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	10.04.2026	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to implead Deputy Commissioner and Executive Officer of Sreemath Kadari Vari Lakshmi Narasimha Swamy Vari Devasthanam, Kadiri, respectively, as party respondents.</p> <p>Post on 15.04.2026 in Motion List.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u> </u> NV, J SP</p>	